
LOT 2 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/D

642-197, 669-504, 972-549, WD 97

DRUMMOND ALMOND C
308 NW BEDROCK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-5S-16-03671-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.03 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

97,322
12,000
40,000

149,322
63,813
85,509

HX HB WR SX 85,509
0

149,322
0

154,356

1354/0901 2/26/2018 WD Q I 01 82,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBY D BAIRD

ALMOND C DRUMMOND

1135/1810 11/02/2007 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & LUCY REESE

BOBBY D BAIRD
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XFOB:1:1: PEACHSTATE MH

26588 M H 484 01/08/2008

2019HX Base Yr

308 SW BEDROCK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,514 117.9000 110.83 167,797 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 90,251

FSP 276 40 110 7,071

1,680 1,514 97,322

BAS= W29 S27 E52 N27 FSP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W23$.

BAS

29

27

52

27

23

FSP 12

23

12

23

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

12,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


